
ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART

LADIES’ COMBINED DOWNHILL 1st TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE COMBINÉ DAMES, 1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     TUE 12 FEB 2002 / MAR 12 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Jury

TD FIS FORSMARK Jarl SWE
Referee HUJARA Guenter FIS
Assistant Referee SCHMALZL Helmut FIS
Chief of Race LA MARCHE Tim USA
Start Referee PETIT Dominique FRA
Finish Referee HILSE Wolfgang GER

Technical Data

Course Name Wildflower Downhill
Start Altitude 2748 m
Finish Altitude 1948 m
Vertical Drop 800 m
Course Length 2694 m
Homologation Number 5738/108/99

Race Information

Course Setter TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time

Forerunners A − C. WRIGHT USA
B − L. VAN NESS USA
C − K. BYBEE USA
D − L. LUDLOW USA
E − R. ROOSEVELT USA

F − B. MCCARTY USA
G − C. CICCONE USA
H − K. STEPHENS USA
I − K. RICHARDSON USA
J − R. STIEGLER USA

Start Interval: 61 − 73 : 60 sec.

Number of Competitors: 13

Bib FIS Code Name NOC Time

61 295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA
62 535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA
63 295342 PUTZER Karen ITA
64 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO
65 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA
66 205378 ERTL Martina GER
67 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA
68 55691 SPONRING Christine AUT
69 106056 SIMARD Genevieve CAN
70 155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE
71 515370 OESTER Marlies SUI
72 45087 BRIGHT Rowena AUS
73 155047 ZAKOURILOVA Petra CZE
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

OFFICIAL RESULTS / RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS

LADIES’ COMBINED DOWNHILL 1st TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE COMBINÉ DAMES, 1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     TUE 12 FEB 2002 / MAR 12 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:40

Jury

TD FIS SAVARD Claude CAN
Referee HOCH Kurt FIS
Assistant Referee TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Chief of Race BOTTEN Ingar USA
Start Referee REBNE Jan Einar NOR
Finish Referee PALOVICOVA Jana SVK

Technical Data

Course Name Wildflower Downhill
Start Altitude 2748 m
Finish Altitude 1948 m
Vertical Drop 800 m
Course Length 2694 m
Homologation Number 5738/108/99

Race Information

Course Setter TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 13:40

Forerunners A − C. WRIGHT USA
B − L. VAN NESS USA
C − K. BYBEE USA
D − L. LUDLOW USA
E − R. ROOSEVELT USA

F − B. MCCARTY USA
G − C. CICCONE USA
H − K. STEPHENS USA
I − K. RICHARDSON USA
J − R. STIEGLER USA

Weather: Sunny Snow: Packed Temperature − Start: −3.0 °C / 26.6 °F Finish: −2.0 °C / 28.4 °F

Number of Competitors: 13

Bib
FIS

Name NOC Time Rank
Code

(7)61 295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA  1:44.92
(3)62 535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA  1:42.43
(4)63 295342 PUTZER Karen ITA  1:42.85

64 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO DNS
(5)65 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA  1:43.07
(2)66 205378 ERTL Martina GER  1:42.00
(6)67 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA  1:43.40
(1)68 55691 SPONRING Christine AUT  1:41.83
(8)69 106056 SIMARD Genevieve CAN  1:45.12

(10)70 155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE  1:47.34
(11)71 515370 OESTER Marlies SUI  1:47.46
(9)72 45087 BRIGHT Rowena AUS  1:46.77

73 155047 ZAKOURILOVA Petra CZE DNS

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG

LADIES’ COMBINED DOWNHILL 1st TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE COMBINÉ DAMES, 1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     TUE 12 FEB 2002 / MAR 12 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:40

Number of Competitors: 11

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 68 SPONRING Christine AUT Int1:     7.32 (10)     0.14
I1−I2:    12.43 (1)

Sp1: 95.70 (1)
Int2:    19.75 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    31.33 (2)
Int3:    51.08 (2)     0.36

I3−I4:    22.61 (1)
Int4:  1:13.69 (2)     0.10

I4−I5:    18.45 (2)
Int5:  1:32.14 (1)     0.00

I5−Fin:     9.69 (1)
Fin:  1:41.83 (1) Avg.: 95.240.00    0.00

2 66 ERTL Martina GER Int1:     7.18 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    12.67 (5)

Sp1: 93.80 (2)
Int2:    19.85 (4)     0.10

I2−I3:    31.49 (5)
Int3:    51.34 (5)     0.62

I3−I4:    22.62 (2)
Int4:  1:13.96 (3)     0.37

I4−I5:    18.33 (1)
Int5:  1:32.29 (2)     0.15

I5−Fin:     9.71 (2)
Fin:  1:42.00 (2) Avg.: 95.084.49    0.17

3 62 MONAHAN Kathleen USA Int1:     7.19 (4)     0.01
I1−I2:    12.61 (2)

Sp1: 93.00 (4)
Int2:    19.80 (2)     0.05

I2−I3:    30.92 (1)
Int3:    50.72 (1)     0.00

I3−I4:    22.87 (4)
Int4:  1:13.59 (1)     0.00

I4−I5:    18.99 (7)
Int5:  1:32.58 (3)     0.44

I5−Fin:     9.85 (3)
Fin:  1:42.43 (3) Avg.: 94.6815.78    0.60

4 63 PUTZER Karen ITA Int1:     7.22 (5)     0.04
I1−I2:    12.66 (4)

Sp1: 92.80 (5)
Int2:    19.88 (5)     0.13

I2−I3:    31.41 (3)
Int3:    51.29 (4)     0.57

I3−I4:    22.83 (3)
Int4:  1:14.12 (4)     0.53

I4−I5:    18.72 (4)
Int5:  1:32.84 (4)     0.70

I5−Fin:    10.01 (6)
Fin:  1:42.85 (4) Avg.: 94.3026.72    1.02

5 65 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA Int1:     7.18 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    12.64 (3)

Sp1: 93.40 (3)
Int2:    19.82 (3)     0.07

I2−I3:    31.45 (4)
Int3:    51.27 (3)     0.55

I3−I4:    23.18 (6)
Int4:  1:14.45 (5)     0.86

I4−I5:    18.64 (3)
Int5:  1:33.09 (5)     0.95

I5−Fin:     9.98 (5)
Fin:  1:43.07 (5) Avg.: 94.1032.41    1.24

6 67 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:     7.18 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    12.80 (8)

Sp1: 90.90 (8)
Int2:    19.98 (8)     0.23

I2−I3:    31.84 (6)
Int3:    51.82 (6)     1.10

I3−I4:    22.89 (5)
Int4:  1:14.71 (6)     1.12

I4−I5:    18.81 (5)
Int5:  1:33.52 (6)     1.38

I5−Fin:     9.88 (4)
Fin:  1:43.40 (6) Avg.: 93.7940.91    1.57

7 61 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA Int1:     7.27 (8)     0.09
I1−I2:    12.85 (9)

Sp1: 89.40 (9)
Int2:    20.12 (9)     0.37

I2−I3:    32.40 (8)
Int3:    52.52 (8)     1.80

I3−I4:    23.49 (7)
Int4:  1:16.01 (8)     2.42

I4−I5:    18.82 (6)
Int5:  1:34.83 (7)     2.69

I5−Fin:    10.09 (7)
Fin:  1:44.92 (7) Avg.: 92.4479.34    3.09

8 69 SIMARD Genevieve CAN Int1:     7.23 (6)     0.05
I1−I2:    12.67 (5)

Sp1: 92.00 (6)
Int2:    19.90 (6)     0.15

I2−I3:    32.25 (7)
Int3:    52.15 (7)     1.43

I3−I4:    23.81 (9)
Int4:  1:15.96 (7)     2.37

I4−I5:    19.01 (8)
Int5:  1:34.97 (8)     2.83

I5−Fin:    10.15 (8)
Fin:  1:45.12 (8) Avg.: 92.2684.32    3.29
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG

LADIES’ COMBINED DOWNHILL 1st TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE COMBINÉ DAMES, 1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     TUE 12 FEB 2002 / MAR 12 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:40

Number of Competitors: 11

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 72 BRIGHT Rowena AUS Int1:     7.25 (7)     0.07
I1−I2:    12.71 (7)

Sp1: 91.50 (7)
Int2:    19.96 (7)     0.21

I2−I3:    33.09 (9)
Int3:    53.05 (9)     2.33

I3−I4:    23.83 (10)
Int4:  1:16.88 (9)     3.29

I4−I5:    19.68 (11)
Int5:  1:36.56 (9)     4.42

I5−Fin:    10.21 (10)
Fin:  1:46.77 (9) Avg.: 90.83124.65    4.94

10 70 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE Int1:     7.34 (11)     0.16
I1−I2:    12.92 (10)

Sp1: 88.00 (10)
Int2:    20.26 (10)     0.51

I2−I3:    33.21 (10)
Int3:    53.47 (10)     2.75

I3−I4:    24.09 (11)
Int4:  1:17.56 (10)     3.97

I4−I5:    19.37 (9)
Int5:  1:36.93 (10)     4.79

I5−Fin:    10.41 (11)
Fin:  1:47.34 (10) Avg.: 90.35138.29    5.51

11 71 OESTER Marlies SUI Int1:     7.30 (9)     0.12
I1−I2:    13.17 (11)

Sp1: 87.50 (11)
Int2:    20.47 (11)     0.72

I2−I3:    33.60 (11)
Int3:    54.07 (11)     3.35

I3−I4:    23.74 (8)
Int4:  1:17.81 (11)     4.22

I4−I5:    19.45 (10)
Int5:  1:37.26 (11)     5.12

I5−Fin:    10.20 (9)
Fin:  1:47.46 (11) Avg.: 90.25141.14    5.63

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3
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